
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 45,899

11,056

2,533

542

31,768

29

12

0

0

17

1,050

250

215

187

398

1,876

421

378

136

941

4,050

932

516

111

2,491

5,629

1,364

470

69

3,726

6,754

1,601

364

24

4,765

8,629

2,098

300

8

6,223

11,196

2,986

213

6

7,991

6,686

1,392

77

1

5,216

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 45,899

11,056

542

2,533

31,768

24,072

6,009

333

1,344

16,386

21,827

5,047

209

1,189

15,382

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	August	11,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	29	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	11,056		cases	with	unknown	outcome


