

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	15,382	16,386	31,768
Hospitalized	1,189	1,344	2,533
Died	209	333	542
Missing**	5,047	6,009	11,056
Grand Total	21,827	24,072	45,899

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	5,216	7,991	6,223	4,765	3,726	2,491	941	398	17	31,768
Died	1	6	8	24	69	111	136	187	0	542
Hospitalized	77	213	300	364	470	516	378	215	0	2,533
Missing**	1,392	2,986	2,098	1,601	1,364	932	421	250	12	11,056
Grand Total	6,686	11,196	8,629	6,754	5,629	4,050	1,876	1,050	29	45,899

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 29 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 11,056 cases with unknown outcome